Position

Assistant City Administrator
City Administrator
Administrative Supervisor
Public Information Officer

Secretary I

Other Positions Held

City

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$141,726
$84,690
$54,235
$38,992
$34,643

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,726
$24,271
$14,713
$19,630

$8,975



