Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Administrator		Chowchilla	Administration	\$141,726	\$44,726
City Administrator		Chowchilla	Administration	\$84,690	\$24,271
Administrative Supervisor		Chowchilla	Administration	\$54,235	\$14,713
Public Information Officer		Chowchilla	Administration	\$38,992	\$19,630
Secretary II		Chowchilla	Administration	\$34,643	\$8,975